Datasheet
Document Reference:
MR series pipe flashings
04 ROOFTOP PRODUCTS
TorVec®
MR series pipe flashings
DS-RP-TVMR-7.17/01
TorVec®

BS OHSAS 18001: 2007
©Fixfast September 2017. All rights reserved. Due to a policy of continual development, Fixfast reserves the right to change
product specification and descriptions without prior notice.
Fixfast is a trading name of FIXFAST Ltd which is a company registered in England & Wales with number 09481218.
The registered office is Fixfast, Merlin House, Seven Mile Lane, Borough Green, Sevenoaks, Kent, United Kingdom TN15 8QY
FIXFAST Ltd  |  Merlin House  |  Seven Mile Lane  |  Borough Green  |  Sevenoaks  |  Kent  |  TN15 8QY
T: 0845 450 7483  |  F: 0845 450 7486  |  E: info@fixfast.com  |  W: www.fixfast.com
PVC TPO EPDM Bituminous Felt Asphalt
TV-MR-EB - -   
TV-MR-PG  - - - -
TV-MR-TG -  - - -
Code Pipe diameters(mm)
Base dimensions
diameter(mm)
Black EPDM temp range -40°C to + 120°C
TV-MR-EB-20 20 155
TV-MR-EB-34-90 34, 50, 60, 75, 80, 90 340
TV-MR-EB-75-125 75, 80, 90 ,100 ,110 ,115 ,125 365
Code Pipe diameters(mm)
Base dimensions
diameter(mm)
Grey PVC temp range -25°C to + 90°C
TV-MR-PG-20 20 155
TV-MR-PG-34-90 34, 50, 60, 75, 80, 90 340
TV-MR-PG-75-125 75, 80, 90 ,100 ,110 ,115 ,125 365
Code Pipe diameters(mm)
Base dimensions
diameter(mm)
Grey PP temp range -40°C to + 120°C
TV-MR-TG-20 20 155
TV-MR-TG-34-90 34, 50, 60, 75, 80, 90 340
TV-MR-TG-75-125 75, 80, 90 ,100 ,110 ,115 ,125 365
Compatibility Chart
TV-MR